Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 7 V1.0
www.gezhiphotonics.com Email: sales@gezhi.net
1xN MEMS Optical Switch Rackmount
GEZHI’s MEMS Optical Switch, MEMs Fiber Switches are based on integrated silicon MEMS technology and is available
in multichannel 1x4, 1x8, 1x16, 1x24, 1x32, 1x64, 1x128 up to 1x256 and matrix MxN Mems optical switch 8x8, 16x16,
16x64, 64x64 channels. Inside the switch package both the CMOS/TTL compatible driver. The array of MEMS optical
switches can be controlled individually and are bidirectional so they can be used in either a 1xN or Nx1 orientation.

Page 2 of 7 V1.0
www.gezhiphotonics.com Email: sales@gezhi.net
Ordering Information MEMS-1xN-X-XX-X-XX-XX-XX-XX
MEMS Mode Wavelength Package Fiber Type Power Supply Connector
1x4
1x8
1x16
1x32
1x64
1x128
S=Specity
S=SM
M=MM
85=850nm
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
85/13=850/1300
13/15=1310/1550nm
S=Specify
1U=1U Rackmount
2U=2U Rackmount
3U=3U Rackmount
4U=4U Rackmount
S=Specify
M5=50/125
M6=62.5/125
S9=9/125
S=Specify
AC=Single 85~265V
DC=Single 36~72V
AA=Dual 85~265V
DD=Dual 36~72V
AD=AC85~265V+DC36~75V
00=None
FP=FC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
SP=SC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
S=Specify
Panel to Explain
Front Panel
1x16 Optical Switch 19”1U Rack mount
1x32 Optical Switch 19”2U Rack mount
 Power: Master switch of power supply
 RJ45:Communications network management interface ;
 RS-232: Rs- serial interface ; RS232 serial communication interface;
 LCD:Devices that display information directly;
 ▲: Key to move up; ▼: Key to move down; Enter: Key to determine;
 Esc: Key to cancel;
 com,1~32:Fiber interface;
Back Panel
 AC:85~265V: Power cord interface;
 ON/OFF: Master switch of power supply ;
Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 3 of 7 V1.0